
A- ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving
School

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION CLASS
SCHEDULE

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.
Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first
light and you will see our brick building on the left.

CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

5234 Old National Hwy, College Park, GA 30349
Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.com Email: duiinfo@bellsouth.net

Month: January 2024

January 06, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
January 07, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
January 08, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

January 12, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM - 10:30 PM
January 13, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
January 14, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

January 16, 2024 Tuesday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
January 17, 2024 Wednesday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
January 18, 2024 Thursday 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

January 20, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
January 21, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
January 22, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

January 26, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM - 10:30 PM
January 27, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
January 28, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any session of
the course, so we suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early to each session.



A- ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving
School

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION CLASS
SCHEDULE

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.
Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first
light and you will see our brick building on the left.

CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

5234 Old National Hwy, College Park, GA 30349
Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.com Email: duiinfo@bellsouth.net

Month: February 2024

February 03, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
February 04, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
February 05, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

February 09, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
February 10, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
February 11, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

February 17, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
February 18, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
February 19, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

February 20, 2024 Tuesday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
February 21, 2024 Wednesday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
February 22, 2024 Thursday 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

February 23, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
February 24, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
February 25, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any session of the course, so
we suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early to each session.



A- ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving
School

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION CLASS
SCHEDULE

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.
Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first
light and you will see our brick building on the left.

CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

5234 Old National Hwy, College Park, GA 30349
Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.com Email: duiinfo@bellsouth.net

Month: March 2024

March 02, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
March 03, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
March 04, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

March 08, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
March 09, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
March 10, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

March 16, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
March 17, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
March 18, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

March 19, 2024 Tuesday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
March 20, 2024 Wednesday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
March 21, 2024 Thursday 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

March 22, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
March 23, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
March 24, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

March 30, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
March 31, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
April 01, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any session of the course, so
we suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early to each session.



A- ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving
School

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION CLASS
SCHEDULE

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.
Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first
light and you will see our brick building on the left.

CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

5234 Old National Hwy, College Park, GA 30349
Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.com Email: duiinfo@bellsouth.net

Month: April 2024

April 05, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
April 06, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
April 07, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

April 13, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
April 14, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
April 15, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

April 16, 2024 Tuesday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
April 17, 2024 Wednesday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
April 18, 2024 Thursday 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

April 19, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
April 20, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
April 21, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

April 27, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
April 28, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
May 29, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any session of the course, so
we suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early to each session.



A- ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving
School

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION CLASS
SCHEDULE

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.
Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first
light and you will see our brick building on the left.

CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

5234 Old National Hwy, College Park, GA 30349
Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.com Email: duiinfo@bellsouth.net

Month: May 2024

May 03, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
May 04, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
May 05, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

May 11, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
May 12, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
May 13, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

May 17, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
May 18, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
May 19, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM

May 21, 2024 Tuesday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
May 22, 2024 Wednesday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
May 23, 2024 Thursday 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

May 25, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
May 26, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
May 27, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

May 31, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
June 01, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
June 02, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any session of the course, so
we suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early to each session.



A- ABACUS DUI & Defensive Driving
School

D.U.I./RISK REDUCTION CLASS
SCHEDULE

Directions: West on Windy Hill Road to Austell Rd.
Take a right onto Austell Road. Go through the first
light and you will see our brick building on the left.

CCT Bus No. 30 stops in front of the building.

5234 Old National Hwy, College Park, GA 30349
Website: atlantadui-defensivedriving.com Email: duiinfo@bellsouth.net

Month: June 2024

June 08, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
June 09, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
June 10, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

June 14, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
June 15, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
June 16, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

June 18, 2024 Tuesday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
June 19, 2024 Wednesday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
June 20, 2024 Thursday 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM

June 22, 2024 Saturday 9:30 AM - 6:30 PM
June 23, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
June 24, 2024 Monday 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

June 28, 2024 Friday 6:30 PM – 10:30 PM
July 29, 2024 Saturday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM
July 30, 2024 Sunday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Please Note: The DDS rules and regulation forbid late entry to any session of the course, so
we suggest you arrive AT LEAST 30 minutes early to each session.


